Specifications Philips MASTER Value LEDspot GU10
PAR16 4.9W 380Im 60D - 940 | Highest Colour
Rendering - Dimmable - Replacer for 50W

SKU

EAN

Manufacturer Name

230373

8718696707951

MAS LED spot VLE D 4.9-50W GU10 940 60D

Full box quantity 10
Budgetlight warranty 5Years
Energy efficiency class F

Energy efficiency class old A+
Average Lifetime (h) 25000
Technology LED

Type product GU10 LED
Replaces (Watt) 50
Voltage (V) 220-240
Wattage 4.9

Beam Angle (degree) 60
Dimmable Dimmable
Cap/base GU10

Colour temperature

Colour Code

4000K - Cool White

940 Cool White


https://www.budgetlight.com/philips-master-value-ledspot-gu10-par16-4-9w-380lm-60d-940-highest-colour-rendering-dimmable-replacer-for-50w-8718696707951

Colour Rendering (Ra)
Luminous Flux (Lumen)

Lumen per watt

Lamp Information

EOC8

Dimensions

Height (mm)
Diameter (mm)
Shape

Exact shape

90-99
380

77.6

70795100

54
50
Spot

PAR16
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